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STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY
(2023-2024) / BT HC HAEITT (R033-1%)

Janki Devi Memorial College is conducting the 'Student Satisfaction Survey'. Your
responses will help to strengthen our efforts in upgrading the quality in higher
education at JDMC.

So, please respond with sincerity and after careful thought. Your identity will not be
shared./ ST 24t ARIRAS HETfAeTerd gRT BT Wt WdeoT BT T 8T & | 3Maeh
gfdferar S St ow | # 3= f2ram # urasr 399 F TR TIT B 3¢ H4 A HgHad Bl
TAfeq puaT fsugr a2um et gde srat wfafssan € | 3t wgena Myt w56t srgt

* Indicatac raniirad aliaction

I UG LTS 1o Ui T qucooSuvin

1. Email *

2. Name of the Course/ *
UTSRIhH PRI dTH

Mark only one oval.

B.A. Prog

B.Com

B.Com (Hons)

B.Sc (Hons) Mathematics
B.A. (Hons) English

B.A. (Hons) Economics

B.A. (Hons) Hindi

B.A. (Hons) History

B.A. (Hons) Philosophy

B.A. (Hons) Political Science
B.A. (
B.A. (

. (Hons) Sanskrit

. (Hons) Sociology

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GvV3eCfkSER3dyh1NIurySOfQWHVZsHLs9Y XoWfxdJk/edit 1727
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3. Year/*
L

Mark only one oval.

I
Il
1] Skip to question 12

NEP

Please rate the
“opportunities given by National Education Policy” based on the given parameters.

SUAT 37 77 AT0EE) & 3R R I e e grT &g 70 s B e W

4. How will you rate your knowledge and skills after studying Skill Enhancement

Courses (SEC)?/ ®Ieldl Taxd UTaashH] &l 3dT &3 & §14 31T9 3794 JH 3R
DI2CT BT BY AT BIT?

Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cps
Very Good/ digd 3181

Good/ 3181
Average/ 3i9d
Below Average/ 3iR7d & o

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GvV3eCfkSER3dyh1NIurySOfQWHVZsHLs9Y XoWfxdJk/edit

2/27
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5. How do you foresee the employment opportunities after studying Skill
Enhancement Courses (SEC)?/

f&hel TAgate B (TS BT 3T B & 916 31T ASTR & 3TaR) Bl B S9d
87

Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cp

Very Good/ digd 31T
Good/ 38T

Average/ 319d

Below Average/ 3iqd I e

6. How will you rate your knowledge of IT tools after studying Skill Enhancement  *

Courses (SEC)?/ ®12[a fddb UTSashHI BT 3T B & a1 31T 311! 2o b a1
H 3109 M BT B 37Td?

Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cpt
Very Good/ dgd 31<eT

Good/ 3181
Average/ 3i9d
Below Average/ 3iqd 3 e

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GvV3eCfkSER3dyh1NlurySOfQWHvZsHLs9Y XoWfxdJk/edit 3/27
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7. How do you rate the role of Value Addition Courses (VAC) in shaping your *
personality and making you a well-rounded individual?/ 319 379+ &faxica &I
ITBR A 3R 3BT Tob YA Afcd I H o HIA  ITSashA (gt Bl
WfFopT B ShY 3R 27

Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cp

Very Good/ dgd 37<8T
Good/ 38T

Average/ 319d

Below Average/ 3iqd I e

8. How do you assess the impact of the EVS course in enhancing your *
understanding of environmental issues and motivating you to embrace eco-
friendly practices in your daily life?/ 379 qafaRor & Hel T 31U-T HHS ge 3R
39T 379 &P Sitad H gaiferoT & 31gdel FAT3il Bl 3797 & feig YR o3 § et
UTSRISHH o YHTA BT 3Tl bl BId 87

Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cpt

Very Good/ dgd 3181
Good/ 3181

Average/ 3i9d

Below Average/ 3iqd 3 e

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GvV3eCfkSER3dyh1NlurySOfQWHvZsHLs9Y XoWfxdJk/edit 4/27
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9. How will you rate your reading and writing skills after studying Ability
Enhancement Courses (AEC)?/

Ufafeicl TeiaHe BT (VSHT) BT 3T &3 & d1a 31T 310 Ue 3R foie & dlera
BT Y T BUT?

Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cp
Very Good/ dgd 37<8T

Good/ 3181
Average/ 319d
Below Average/ 3iqd I e

10. How will you rate the choices provided to you for various NEP Courses?/ *

fahi=1 Tagdl utsashHl & faT 31mgee fEU T faded) BT 3T & 3¢ B2

Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cpt
Very Good/ dlgd 31<8T

Good/ 3181
Average/ 31 9d
Below Average/ 3iqd 3 eI

11.  Are you aware that JDMC is a hub college of the Central Cluster?/ *

AT 319 ST & fb 1. 2. T, IY. Aced doie’ &bl Ueh dog HETfdeerd & ?
Mark only one oval.

Yes/ ET
No/ &l

Teaching-Learning

Rate the following on the scale provided:/

feg g dum wR fAfafad srew,

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GvV3eCfkSER3dyh1NlurySOfQWHvZsHLs9Y XoWfxdJk/edit 5/27
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12. How much of the syllabus was covered in class?/ *
BT H b1 UTSashH YUt BT 7T 2

Mark only one oval.

85to 100%
70 to 84%
5510 69%
30 to 54%

Below 30%

13.  How well were teachers prepared for the classes?/ *

fereres wafmati ® fereror & ey fdsam dar a2

Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cpt
Very Good/ digd 3181

Good/ 3181
Average/ 31 ad
Below Average/ 31 3 eI

14. How do you assess the communication skills of the teachers?/ *
37T felefdl & TAR PILIA BT BT by Bd 87

Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cps
Very Good/ dgd 3181

Good/ 3181
Average/ 3i9d
Below Average/ 3ia & T

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GvV3eCfkSER3dyh1NlurySOfQWHvZsHLs9Y XoWfxdJk/edit 6/27
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15. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as/ *

felgroT & wifd felgres & gfewmIvr &1 afvfd fasar ST Hepar &

Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cpY
Very Good/ digd 31T

Good/ 3181
Average/ 31 9d
Below Average/ 3iqd I eI

16. How will you rate the fairness of the internal evaluation (IA/CA) process by the *
teachers?/

319 felefep! GRT ATARE HeihA (TEV/TT) UfhaT bl FAsTerdr bl B 3¢ B2

Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cpt

Very Good/ digd 3181
Good/ 3181

Average/ 31 9d

Below Average/ 31 3 eI

17.  How frequently have the teachers discussed your performance in
tests/assignments with you, either in class or individually?/
folarep! =1 31U AT Se/3ATGTHE H 31TUb Yafd R foba-t aR wraf BT 8, Pbem v AT
ferTd B9 J?

Mark only one oval.

Always/ gHIT

Often/ 3R
Sometimes/ &H-aHt
Rarely/ oM< & dHY
Never/ &Ml TEl

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GvV3eCfkSER3dyh1NlurySOfQWHvZsHLs9Y XoWfxdJk/edit 7/27
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18. Does the college promote internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities *
for students?/

HIT BlolsT ST Pl FTaT <Al 7, BT AEH-YaH, BTHl & [y Bies fafsie & srawr?
Mark only one oval.

Always/ g3

Often/ 3y’
Sometimes/ &HI-BHt
Rarely/ 2T & Bt
Never/ gt

19. Does the teaching and mentoring process in the college help you in cognitive, *

social and emotional growth?/
T HETfaamard ® foreror 31k erg Ufchar 31! T3S N Heg Bdl &, JTHTfSih
3R YTaTcHS fadprg?

Mark only one oval.

Always/ gHIT

Often/ 3R
Sometimes/ BHI-aHt
Rarely/ 2TaE & FHt
Never/ &l

20. Does the institution provide multiple opportunities to learn and grow for the *

students?/

IT AT B b fAIT TRg 3TR 937 & &3 31aTR UM Hdl 27

Mark only one oval.

Always/ gHIT

Often/ 3R
Sometimes/ &H-aHt
Rarely/ oM< & dHY
Never/ gl

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GvV3eCfkSER3dyh1NlurySOfQWHvZsHLs9Y XoWfxdJk/edit 8/27
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21. Do the teachers provide information regarding your expected competencies, *
course outcomes and programme outcomes?/

T forefe 31U<hY 3Tafald Gerdia, UtedshH & URUMH 31 By & TRy & IR o
STHBER T &d 87

Mark only one oval.

Always/ g3

Often/ 3y’
Sometimes/ &HI-BHt
Rarely/ 2T & Bt
Never/ gt

22. Do your teachers conduct adequate follow-up for an assigned task with you?/ *

T 319 fRlefds 31 ATy foseft Y 7Y Bt & foig gafed 37ad! dRATE BRd 872

Mark only one oval.

Always/ gHIT

Often/ 3R
Sometimes/ BHI-aHt
Rarely/ 2TaE & FHt
Never/ &l

23. Do the teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications?/ *

T f2lgres 3TeRM 37 STV b ATETH I STHRUMS bl TR B 872

Mark only one oval.

Always/ gHIT

Often/ 3R
Sometimes/ &H-aH
Rarely/ oM< & dHY
Never/ gl

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GvV3eCfkSER3dyh1NlurySOfQWHvZsHLs9Y XoWfxdJk/edit 9/27
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24. Do you think that the teachers identify your strengths and provide the right *
level of challenges?/

FIT ITIRT TTdT & fobs felerds 31mudhl ared B uga™ ad & 31k FAlfdal & T8 &R
T B 82

Mark only one oval.

Always/ g3

Often/ 3y’
Sometimes/ &HI-BHt
Rarely/ 2T & Bt
Never/ gt

25. Do you think that the teachers are able to Identify your weaknesses and help  *
you to overcome them?/

T 37TYH! AT & fob fleres 3! BHSRAT BT UgdA 3R 3% I B | 37TIh!
HEG B H HEH 872

Mark only one oval.
Always/ gHIT
Often/ TR
Sometimes/ BHI-aMt

Rarely/ QM & Y
Never/ 7gf

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GvV3eCfkSER3dyh1NlurySOfQWHvZsHLs9Y XoWfxdJk/edit 10/27
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26. Do you think that the efforts are made to engage students in the monitoring, *
review and improvement of the teaching learning process?/

RIT ATYRT AT & T BT Bl TR, feraror iferms vifehar b1 wetarm 3k gur &
2MTfAe B &b YIT fby STTd 872

Mark only one oval.

Always/ g3
Often/ 3y’
Sometimes

Rarely/ 2T & Bt
Never/ gt

27. Do you think that the teachers use student centric methods, such as *
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving methodologies
for enhancing the learning experiences?/

T 379! 1T & fob feleres BT digd aviep! BT 3TN & 8, S b SqHaTeHe
3TfETTH, @A P 37U BT gel- b flq FEHTT TTETTH 3R THEIT FHTHTT BRIYUTTE!?

Mark only one oval.

Always/ gHIT

Often/ 3R
Sometimes/ BHI-aHt
Rarely/ 2TaE & FHt
Never/ &l

28. Do your teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities?/ *

T 31U forares 3Mueh! UTSaar fdfafaal # vmT o & faT Miearfad &3d &

Mark only one oval.

Always/ gHIT

Often/ 3R
Sometimes/ &Ht-aH
Rarely/ oM< & dHY
Never/ gl

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GvV3eCfkSER3dyh1NlurySOfQWHvZsHLs9Y XoWfxdJk/edit 11/27
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29. Do you think that the college/teachers try to inculcate soft skills, life skills and  *
employability skills to help you later in life?/

AT 3R T & fob AeTfaaTad /foreres ST B a1e B 379! Heg &3 & faig dre
e, STiaT prerd 3R AR &MHdT BIre fadhfad &3 Y BIfIer Hid &2

Mark only one oval.

Always/ g3

Often/ 3y’
Sometimes/ &HI-BHt
Rarely/ 2T & Bt
Never/ gt

30. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Smart *
Boards, Multimedia, etc. while teaching?/

o gfderd felerds Uerd THa SIS T SR TeriIe! Uiolaer, TIE a8, HeeHifedT
TS BT 3TANT XA 22

Mark only one oval.

Above 90%
70 to 89%
50 to 69%
30 to0 49%

Below 29%

31. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in JDMC is:/ *

St €. uH. 1. # fergrur-sife ufesar &t JHY TuTerT

Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cps
Very Good/ dgd 3181

Good/ 3181
Average/ 3i9d
Below Average/ 3ia & T

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GvV3eCfkSER3dyh1NlurySOfQWHvZsHLs9Y XoWfxdJk/edit 12/27
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32. Give three observation /suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning *
experience in your institution./

3O AT H FHY FAGUT-37e7 31Hd Bl 8k I b AV 17 3feeiies/gema <|

Contribution/Relevance of Curriculum to

Please rate the curriculum taught on the scale of excellent to below average./

PUAT YSTY ST dTet UTSAHH Pl Ichte A ol 3id F T & T W e &

33. Applicability of concepts/ *
TTUROT3N BT TSI,

Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cpY

Very Good/ dgd 38T
Good/ 38T

Average/ 31 9d

Below Average/ 3iqd I e

34. Developing or enhancing Entrepreneurial initiatives or Research aptitude/ *
ITHRAEAT Uged AT 3THLT

Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cpt

Very Good/ digd 3181
Good/ 3181

Average/ 3i9d

Below Average/ 31 3 eI

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GvV3eCfkSER3dyh1NIurySOfQWHVZsHLs9Y XoWfxdJk/edit 13/27
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35. Developing skill set/

T fasfAd BT AT I3[, B e faefad wr

Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cpY
Very Good/ digd 31T

Good/ 3181
Average/ 31 9d
Below Average/ 3iqd I eI

36. Adding values and ethics/ *

Hed! 3R AfdesdT et Sited
Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cpt

Very Good/ digd 3181
Good/ 3181

Average/ 31 9d

Below Average/ 31 3 eI

37. Enhancing analytical and critical thinking/ *
froeTyuTIc e 31R AT B I BT T&M ]

Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cps

Very Good/ dgd 3181
Good/ 3181

Average/ 3i9d

Below Average/ 31 3 eI

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GvV3eCfkSER3dyh1NlurySOfQWHvZsHLs9Y XoWfxdJk/edit

14/27
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38. Preparation for higher studies/employment/ *

3 ORISR & v dart

Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cpY
Very Good/ digd 31T

Good/ 3181
Average/ 31 9d
Below Average/ 3iqd I eI

College Infrastructure

Please rate the college infrastructure facilities based on the following parameters:
FuaT fAfafEd ATaEsl & 3R W ot S giardt giaumsi o
Hedifpd Y

39. Classroom Facilities/ *

D ATy

Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cps

Very Good/ digd 3181
Good/ 3181

Average/ 3i9d

Below Average/ 3 3 =i

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GvV3eCfkSER3dyh1NIurySOfQWHVZsHLs9Y XoWfxdJk/edit 15/27
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40.

41.

42.

STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY (2023-2024) / 8T TqfE Td&TT (2033-¥)

ICT Facilities (Smart boards, LCD Projector etc.) *

TEAE AT (HATE A1, LCD WSIdRaTRE TiRE)

Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cpY
Very Good/ digd 31T

Good/ 3181
Average/ 31 9d
Below Average/ 3iqd I eI

Library Facilities/ *
g g .

Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cpt

Very Good/ digd 3181
Good/ 3181

Average/ 31 ad

Below Average/ 31 3 eI

Canteen/ *

YISHTTT

Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cps

Very Good/ dgd 3181
Good/ 3181

Average/ 3i9d

Below Average/ 31 3 eI

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GvV3eCfkSER3dyh1NlurySOfQWHvZsHLs9Y XoWfxdJk/edit

16/27
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43. Washrooms/ *

NIEIGE)

Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cpY
Very Good/ digd 31T

Good/ 3181
Average/ 31 9d
Below Average/ 3iqd I eI

44. Drinking Water/ *
9 ST

Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cpt

Very Good/ digd 3181
Good/ 3181

Average/ 31 ad

Below Average/ 31 3 eI

45. Computer Labs/ *
HYX o
Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cps

Very Good/ dgd 3181
Good/ 3181

Average/ 3i9d

Below Average/ 31 3 eI

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GvV3eCfkSER3dyh1NlurySOfQWHvZsHLs9Y XoWfxdJk/edit

17/27
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46. Internet Facilities/ *

geRAe gfaumg

Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cpY
Very Good/ digd 31T

Good/ 3181
Average/ 31 9d
Below Average/ 3iqd I eI

47. Language Labs/*
TS SRITTRITAT

Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cpt

Very Good/ digd 3181
Good/ 3181

Average/ 31 ad

Below Average/ 31 3 eI

48. Recording Studio/ *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cps

Very Good/ dgd 3181
Good/ 3181

Average/ 3i9d

Below Average/ 31 3 eI

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GvV3eCfkSER3dyh1NlurySOfQWHvZsHLs9Y XoWfxdJk/edit

18/27
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49. Facilities for People with Disability (ramps, braille signage, tactile paths etc.)/ *

faaaiT @l & fog Flaume (7, s areaer, wef ger 31fe)

Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cpY
Very Good/ digd 31T

Good/ 3181
Average/ 31 9d
Below Average/ 3iqd I eI

50. Environment Friendliness of College facilities/ *
Plotst FfauTsil PT uaferoT 37gPHerdr
Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cpt

Very Good/ digd 3181
Good/ 3181

Average/ 31 ad

Below Average/ 31 3 eI

51. Website/ *
dedTse

Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cps

Very Good/ dgd 3181
Good/ 3181

Average/ 3i9d

Below Average/ 31 3 eI

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GvV3eCfkSER3dyh1NlurySOfQWHvZsHLs9Y XoWfxdJk/edit 19/27
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52. Sports Facility/ *

SR

Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cpY

Very Good/ dgd 38T
Good/ 3181

Average/ 31 9d

Below Average/ 3iqd I eI

Student Support
Please rate the following student support facilities provided by the College:/

FUAT PIcST gRT He Bl ST aTelt fAmfafad B Wgrdar faumsi o T &

53.  Your experience of the Admission Process to the Programme you have *
enrolled in/

S BriehH § AT ATHieR 6T &, IHH Her2r FfshaT &1 3T 31gHd

Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cps

Very Good/ dgd 31<8T
Good/ 3181

Average/ 3i9d

Below Average/ 3 3 =i

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GvV3eCfkSER3dyh1NIurySOfQWHVZsHLs9Y XoWfxdJk/edit 20/27
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54.

59.

56.

STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY (2023-2024) / 8T TqfE Td&TT (2033-¥)

Usefulness of Orientation Programme of the College and Department/

Plerot 3R T & 1hifd=mg wrRisy & 3uafiar

Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cpY
Very Good/ digd 31T

Good/ 3181
Average/ 31 9d
Below Average/ 3iqd I eI

Experience with the Non-teaching Staff/  *

-SRI T & H1Y 371999, ferfdbaar gfaumg

Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cpt

Very Good/ digd 3181
Good/ 3181

Average/ 31 ad

Below Average/ 31 3 eI

Medical facilities/ *

RiferrrTar g

Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cps

Very Good/ dgd 3181
Good/ 3181

Average/ 3i9d

Below Average/ 31 3 eI

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GvV3eCfkSER3dyh1NlurySOfQWHvZsHLs9Y XoWfxdJk/edit

*

21/27
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57. Counselling Facility and College Counsellor/ *

el Flewr 3R weifdarea wmeferdr

Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cpY
Very Good/ digd 31T

Good/ 3181
Average/ 31 9d
Below Average/ 3iqd I eI

58. Fee Assistance by the college/ *
BletoT GRT Jeeh eI

Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cpt

Very Good/ digd 3181
Good/ 3181

Average/ 31 ad

Below Average/ 31 3 eI

59. Mentor- Mentee system/ *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cps

Very Good/ dgd 3181
Good/ 3181

Average/ 3i9d

Below Average/ 31 3 eI

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GvV3eCfkSER3dyh1NlurySOfQWHvZsHLs9Y XoWfxdJk/edit

22/27
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60. Grievance Redressal Mechanism/ *

formraa fAaror a5

Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cpY
Very Good/ digd 31T

Good/ 3181
Average/ 31 9d
Below Average/ 3iqd I eI

61. Functioning of Student Faculty Meetings/ BT T 4] BT JTeld *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cpt

Very Good/ digd 3181
Good/ 3181

Average/ 31 ad

Below Average/ 31 3 eI

Opportunities/ 3[d{R

Please rate the 'opportunities given by College' based on following parameters/

G
ffafEd aEs) & 3MUR W 'Bietot
ERT f&U Y /@Y A

G

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GvV3eCfkSER3dyh1NIurySOfQWHVZsHLs9Y XoWfxdJk/edit 23/27
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62. How will you rate the research opportunities provided by the college?/ *

3T PBictoT GRT T&l foT ST aTet 2T 31aRRT BT B qeiifoed BYi?

Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cpY
Very Good/ digd 31T

Good/ 3181
Average/ 31 9d
Below Average/ 3iqd I eI

63. How will you rate the e-resources of the college?/ *

319 Blctol b 3-TATEA] BT B Hedidod B2

Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cpt

Very Good/ digd 3181
Good/ 3181

Average/ 31 ad

Below Average/ 31 3 eI

64. How will you rate the Add-on Courses provided by the college?/ *

3719 Pletol gRT Y& T ST aTet US-3719 UTSRISEHI bl b Hedifd Beil?

Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cps

Very Good/ dgd 3181
Good/ 3181

Average/ 3i9d

Below Average/ 31 3 eI
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65. How will you rate the Extra-Curricular opportunities provided by the college?/ *
379 Pletsl GRT UG BT ST aTel UTSRIaR 3TaER] Bl B Hedifbd BRI?

Mark only one oval.

Excellent

Very Good/ dgd 38T
Good/ 3181

Average/ 31 9d

Below Average/ 3iqd I eI

66. How will you rate the various Extension and Social outreach activities provided *
by the College?/
31T Bietol gRT W& B oTH aret! fafi=T foar 31k amrfSie smsedta nfdfafaal &r

B geifded B2

Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cpt

Very Good/ digd 3181
Good/ 3181

Average/ 31 9d

Below Average/ 3iqd 3 eI

67. How will you rate the various Clubs, Societies and centres of the college?/ *

37T Bletsl gRT U2l fbg ST aTel fahi=T il 3k Aarsfeal ol &b geuifdsd B3i?

Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cps
Very Good/ dgd 31<8T

Good/ 3181
Average/ 3i9d
Below Average/ 3ia & T
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68. How will you rate the Placement Opportunities provided by the college?/ *

37T PleAST GRT Y& U 1T Tl HHe 31eERT bl Bl Hedifbd Beil?
Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cpY
Very Good/ digd 31T

Good/ 3181
Average/ 31 9d
Below Average/ 3iqd I eI

69. How will you rate the Internship Opportunities provided by the college?/ *

3119 PleTol GRT & bl ST daTelt ST P 3aER] bl B Hedifbd B2

Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cpt

Very Good/ digd 3181
Good/ 3181

Average/ 31 ad

Below Average/ 31 3 eI

70. How will you rate the opportunities provided by the college for
Holistic/Personality Development?/
BIfREPh/aHATEEt Sacane & fg Bieist gRT Ya by 7T 3/awRT Bl B Hedifdd
PRT?

Mark only one oval.

Excellent/ 3cps

Very Good/ digd 3181
Good/ 3181

Average/ 3i9d

Below Average/ 31 3 eI

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GvV3eCfkSER3dyh1NlurySOfQWHvZsHLs9Y XoWfxdJk/edit 26/27



26/10/2024, 17:02 STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY (2023-2024) /mé—gﬂ%ﬁ&m (R033-7%)

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GvV3eCfkSER3dyh1NlurySOfQWHvZsHLs9Y XoWfxdJk/edit 27127


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

